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Georgetown 2023-2024 JH Girls Basketball Schedule 

 
Coaches:  Carrie Hudson – 8th Grade  

   Racheal Osman – 7th Grade 
 
 

 
    

 
 

Date       Opponent   Place  Bus  Game Time 
Sat 11/18/23       Perry Ogden (JH Preview) Away  TBD  3:30pm 
Mon 11/20/23    West Union (Scrimmage) Away  4:30pm 5:30pm 
Wed 11/22/23 Eastern   Away  8:15am 11:30am 
Mon 11/27/23 East Clinton   Away  2:45pm 4:30pm 
Mon 12/4/23  Felicity   Home    4:30pm 
Wed 12/6/23  CNE    Away  3:00pm 4:30pm 
Mon 12/11/23 Blanchester   Home    4:30pm 
Tues 12/12/23 Bethel-Tate   Home    4:30pm 
Thu 12/14/23 Williamsburg   Away  3:30pm 4:30pm 
Mon 12/18/23 Hamersville   Home    4:30pm 
Tue 12/19/23 MOMS-Western Brown* Away  3:45pm 4:30pm 
Wed 1/3/24  North Adams*  Home    5:30pm 
Mon 1/8/24  East Clinton   Home    4:30pm 
Tue 1/16/24  Felicity   Away  3:30pm 4:30pm 
Wed 1/17/24  CNE    Home    4:30pm 
Mon 1/22/24  Blanchester   Away  3:00pm 4:30pm 
Wed 1/24/24  Bethel-Tate   Away  3:35pm 4:30pm 
Mon 1/29/24  Williamsburg   Home    4:30pm 
Wed 1/31/24  Hamersville   Away  3:45pm 4:30pm 
 
 
  
*- Non-League Games  


